










Developed Property is distinguished from Final Mapped Property and Undeveloped Property by the 
issuance of a building permit. Specifically, property for which a building permit was issued as of 
March 1 of any year will be classified as Developed Property in the following fiscal year so long as 
it is located within a final map that was recorded as of January 1 of the prior fiscal year. For 
example, all property for which building permits were issued prior to March 1, 2006 and which is 
located within a recorded final map that was recorded as of January 1, 2006, will be classified as 
Developed Property in fiscal year 2006-2007. Furthermore, Final Mapped Property is distinguished 
from Undeveloped Property by the recordation of a final map. Specifically, property that is not 
located within a recorded final map that was recorded as of January 1, 2006, will be classified as 
Undeveloped Property in fiscal year 2006-2007. 

Development Update 

Background research was conducted to determine the amount and type of development activity that 
occurred during the previous fiscal year. Review of the City of San Diego's building permit records 
indicated that prior to March 1, 2006, building permits had been issued for a total of260 residential 
units and 16,000 square feet of non-residential floor area in Zone 1. Prior to March 1, 2006, 
building permits had been issued for a total of 17 residential units. A total of28.61 acres in Zone 2 
remain as Final Mapped Property, and 202.30 acres in Zone 2 remain as Undeveloped Property. The 
table below indicates the cumulative amount of Developed Property by special tax classification, 
Final Mapped Property, and Undeveloped Property for Zone 1 and Zone 2, respectively. 
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Community Facilities District No.4 
Cumulative Developed Property 

Land Use Land Use Residential Floor 
Zone 1 

Number of 
Class Area/Description 

Units/ Acres/SF 

1 Residential <= 1,500 sf 0 

2 Residential 1,501- 1,750 sf 0 

3 Residential 1,751-2,000 sf 0 

4 Residential 2,001 - 2,250 sf 0 

5 Residential 2,251 - 2,500 sf 0 

6 Residential 2,501 - 2,750 sf 42 

7 Residential 2,751-3,000 sf 24 

8 Residential 3,001- 3,250 sf 60 

9 Residential 3,251-3,500 sf 20 

10 Residential 3,501 - 3,750 sf 48 

11 Residential 3,751-4,250 sf 24 

12 Residential 4,251-4,750 sf 0 

13 Residential 4,751- 5,250 sf 0 

14 Residential 5,251-5,750 sf 0 

15 Residential 5,751-6,500 sf 0 

16 Residential 6,501 - 7,250 sf 0 

17 Residential 7,251-9,250 sf 0 

18 Residential > 9,250 sf 0 

19 Residential Affordable Units 42 

20 Non-Residential Not Applicable 16,000 

NA 
Final Mapped 

Not Applicable 0.00 Acres 
Property 

NA Undeveloped Property Not Applicable 0.00 Acres 

City of San Diego 
Community Facilities Districi No. 4 

Zone2 
Number of 

Units/Acres/SF 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

2 

0 

0 

7 

7 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

28.61 Acres 

202.30 Acres 
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IlL Fiscal Year 2005-2006 Special Tax Levy 

The aggregate special tax levy for fiscal year 2005-2006 equaled $680,886. As of June 19, 2006, 
$665,629 in special taxes had been collected by the County. The remaining $15,257 in special taxes 
are delinquent, resulting in a delinquency rate of2.24 percent. 
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IV. Fiscal Year 2006-2007 Special Tax Requirement 

The Amended and Restated Rate and Method of Apportionment for CFD No.4 states that the special 
tax on Developed Property may be reduced from the assigned special tax if the following three 
conditions are met: (i) the Council is no longer required to levy a Special Tax pursuant to steps two 
through five of Section D of the Amended and Restated Rate and Method of Apportionment in order 
to meet the special tax requirement; (ii) all authorized CFD No.4 Bonds have already been issued or 
the Council has covenanted that it will not issue any additional CFD No. 4 Bonds (except refunding 
bonds) to be supported by Special Taxes; and (iii) all facilities identified on Exhibit A to the 
Purchase and Finance Agreement have been acquired. Since all three conditions have not been met, 
the fiscal year 2006-2007 special tax for each parcel of Developed Property is equal to the assigned 
special tax. 

Therefore, the special tax requirement is equal to $775,732 for fiscal year 2006-2007. Revenues 
raised through the fiscal year 2006-2007levy will be used to pay for administrative expenses and/or 
authorized facilities . 
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V. Method of Apportionment- Amended & Restated RMA 

Maximum Special Tax Rates 

The amount of special taxes that CFD No.4 may levy is strictly limited by the maximum rates set 
forth in Section C of the Amended and Restated Rate and Method of Apportionment.' 

The fiscal year 2006-2007 maximum special tax rates for each classification of property are shown 
in the table on the following page. 

Apportionment of Special Taxes 

The special tax that is apportioned to each parcel is determined through the application of Section D 
of the Amended and Restated Rate and Method of Apportionment. Section D apportions the special 
tax requirement in five steps which prioritize the order in which Developed Property, Final Mapped 
Property, Undeveloped Property, and other taxable property are taxed. 

The first step states that the special tax shall be levied against each parcel of Developed Property at 
100 percent of the assigned special tax. If the special taxes raised pursuant to the first step are less 
than the special tax requirement, then the second step is applied. The second step states that the 
special tax shall be levied against each parcel of Final Mapped Property at up to 100 percent of the 
maximum special tax. If the special taxes raised pursuant to the second step are less than the special 
tax requirement, then the third step is applied. The third step states that the special tax shall be 
levied against each parcel ofUndeveloped Property at up to 100 percent of the maximum special tax. 
The fourth and fifth steps are designed to accommodate changes in land use and are intended to be 

used only as a last resort. Since actual land uses have not substantially deviated from the original 
projections, these steps are not necessary. 

Application of the first step generates special tax revenues of$775,732 from Developed Property in 
Zone 1 which is equal to the total fiscal year 2006-2007 special tax requirement. The fiscal year 
2006-2007 maximum and actual special tax rates are shown for each classification of Developed 
Property, Final Mapped Property, and Undeveloped Property in the following tables. The fiscal year 
2006-2007 actual special tax rates are also shown graphically on the following page. The Special 
Tax Roll, which lists the actual special tax levied against each parcel, is shown in Exhibit A. 

Techn ically, Section C states that the max imum special tax for a parcel of Developed Property is equal to the greater of (i) the "Backup 
Special Tax" or (ii) the Assigned Special Tax. The Backup Spec ial Tax was establi shed for the contingency of a shortfall in revenues 
resulting fro m s ignificant changes in development densit ies . The contingency fo r which the Backup Special Tax was established does not 
exist and hence, all d iscuss ion of max imum tax rates for Deve loped Property focuses on the Assigned Special Tax. 
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Community Facilities District No.4 
Assigned Special Tax Rates for Developed Property, and Maximum Special 

Tax Rates for Final Mapped Property and Undeveloped Property 

Land Residential Floor 
Use Land Use 

Class 
Area/Description 

1 Residential <= 1,500 sf 

2 Residential 1,501- 1,750 sf 

3 Residential 1,751-2,000 sf 

4 Residential 2,001-2,250 sf 

5 Residential 2,251-2,500 sf 

6 Residential 2,501 - 2,750 sf 

7 Residential 2,751-3 ,000 sf 

8 Residential 3,001 - 3,250 sf 

9 Residential 3,251-3,500 sf 

10 Residential 3,501 - 3,750 sf 

11 Residential 3,751-4,250 sf 

12 Residential 4,251 - 4,750 sf 

13 Residential 4,7~1- 5,250 sf 

14 Residential 5,251-5,750 sf 

15 Residential 5,751-6,500 sf 

16 Residential 6,501 - 7,250 sf 

17 Residential 7,251-9,250 sf 

18 Residential > 9,250 sf 

19 Residential Affordable Units 

Non-20 Not Applicable 
Residential 

NA Final Mapped 
Not Applicable 

Property 

NA Undeveloped 
Not Applicable 

Property 

City of San Diego 
Commu11ity Facilities District No. 4 

FY 2006-2007 Special Tax 

Zone 1 Zone2 

$1,124.12perunit $1 ,331.10 per unit 

$1,393.64 per unit $1,642.32 per unit 

$1,663.14 per unit $1,953 .54 per unit 

$1 ,932.66 per unit $2,264.76 per unit 

$2,202.16 per unit $2,575.98 per unit 

$2,500.02 per unit $3,109.50 per unit 

$2,817.52 per unit $3,442.94 per unit 

$2,936.92 per unit $3 ,776.40 per unit 

$3,298.82 per unit $4,109.84 per unit 

$3 ,597.32 per unit $4,443.30 per unit 

$3,683.42 per unit $4,776.74 per unit 

$4,475.92 per unit $6,601 .60 per unit 

$5 ,268.44 per unit $7,644.38 per unit 

$6,060.94 per unit $8,687.16 per unit 

$6,853.46 per unit $9,729.92 per unit 

$8,042.22 per unit $11 ,294.10 per unit 

$9,230.98 per unit $12,858.26 per unit 

$12,399.44 per unit $17,029.36 per unit 

$100.00 per unit $100.00 per unit 

$0.0500 per square foot $0.0500 per square foot 
of Non-Residential of Non-Residential 

Floor Area Floor Area 

$13 ,962.94per Acre 

$13 ,962.94 per Acre 
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Community Facilities District No.4 
Actual Special Tax Rates for Developed Property, 

Final Mapped Property, and Undeveloped Property 

Land Residential Floor FY 2006-2007 Special Tax 
Use Land Use 

Class 
Area/Description 

Zone 1 Zone2 

I Residential <= 1,500 sf $0 per unit $0 per unit 

2 Residential 1,501- 1,750 sf $0 per unit $0 per unit 

3 Residential 1,751-2,000 sf $0 per unit $0 per unit 

4 Residential 2,001 - 2,250 sf $0 per unit $0 per unit 

5 Residential 2,251 - 2,500 sf $0 per unit $0 per unit 

6 Residential 2,501 - 2, 750 sf $2,500.02 per unit $0 per unit 

7 Residential 2,751-3 ,000 sf $2,817.52 per unit $0 per unit 

8 Residential 3,001-3,250 sf $2,936.92 per unit $3,776.40 per unit 

9 Residential 3,251-3,500 sf $3,298 .82 per unit $0 per unit 

10 Residential 3,501 - 3,750 sf $3 ,597.32 per unit $0 per unit 

11 Residential 3,751 - 4,250 sf $3 ,683.42 per unit $4,776.74 per unit 

12 Residential 4,251-4,750 sf $0 per unit $6,601.60 per unit 

13 Residential 4,751 - 5,250 sf $0 per unit $7,644.38 per unit 

14 Residential 5,251 - 5,750 sf $0 per unit $0 per unit 

15 Residential 5,751- 6,500 sf $0 per unit $0 per unit 

16 Residential 6,501 - 7,250 sf $0 per unit $0 per unit 

17 Residential 7,251-9,250 sf $0 per unit $0 per unit 

18 Residential > 9,250 sf $0 per unit $0 per unit 

19 Residential Affordable Units $100.00 per unit $0 per unit 

Non-
$0.0500 per square foot $0.0000 per square foot 

20 Not Applicable of Non-Residential of Non-Residential 
Residential 

Floor Area Floor Area 

NA Final Mapped 
Not Applicable $ 0 per Acre $ 0 per Acre 

Property 

NA Undeveloped 
Not Applicable $ 0 per Acre $ 0 per Acre 

Property 

J :\C LI ENTS\San Diego\Admin\ BM R _ V iiiages\2006-07\docs\CFD4 _ADM .doc 
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Res. Property <= 1.500 SF 

Res. Property 
1,501 SF- 1.750 SF 

Res. Property 
1.751 SF- 2.000 SF 

Res. Property 
2,001 SF- 2.250 SF 

Res. Property 
2.251 SF- 2,500 SF 

Res. Property 
2.501 SF- 2.750 SF 

Res. Property 
2.751 SF- 3.000 SF 

Res. Property 
3.001 SF- 3.250 SF 

Res. Property 
3.251 SF- 3,500 SF 

Res . Property 
3,501 SF- 3.750 SF 

Res. Property 
3.751 SF- 4.250 SF 

Res. Property 
4.251 SF- 4,750 SF 

Res. Property 
4.751 SF- 5.250 SF 

Res. Property 
5.251 SF- 5.750 SF 

Res. Property 
5.751 SF- 6.500 SF 

Res. Property 
6.501 SF- 7.250 SF 

Res. Property 
7.251 SF- 9.250 SF 

Res. Property > 9.250 SF 

Res. Property­
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EXHIBIT A 

CFD No. 4 of the 
City of San Diego 

Special Tax Roll 
Fiscal Year 2006-2007 



Exhibit A 

City of San Diego CFD No.4 

Assessor's Parcel Number 

267-31 0-01 -00 
267-31 0-02-00 
267-310-03-00 
267-312-01-00 
267-312-02-00 
267-312-03-00 
267-312-04-00 
267-312-05-00 
267-312-06-00 
267-312-07-00 
267-312-08-00 
267-312-09-00 
267-312-10-00 
267-312-11-00 
267-312-12-00 
267-312-13-00 
267-312-14-00 
303-190-01-00 
303-190-02-00 
303-190-03-00 
303-190-04-00 
303-190-05-00 
303-190-06-00 
303-190-07-00 
303-190-08-00 
303-190-09-00 
303-190-1 0-00 
303-190-11-00 
303-190-12-00 
303-190-13-00 
303-190-14-00 
303-190-15-00 
303-190-16-00 
303-190-17-00 
303-190-18-00 
303-190-19-00 
303-190-20-00 
303-190-21 -00 
303-190-22-00 
303-190-23-00 
303-190-24-00 
303-190-25-00 
303-190-26-00 
303-190-27-00 
303-190-28-00 
303-190-29-00 

FY 2006-2007 Special Tax 

$7,644.38 
$4,776.74 
$6,601.60 
$4,776.74 
$6,601 .60 
$4,776.74 
$4,776.74 
$6,601 .60 
$3,776.40 
$4,776.74 
$6,601 .60 
$6,601 .60 
$4,776.74 
$6,601 .60 
$3,776.40 
$6,601 .60 
$4,776.74 
$3,597.32 
$3,597.32 
$3,683.42 
$3,597.32 
$3,683.42 
$3,597.32 
$3,597.32 
$3,683.42 
$3,597.32 
$3,597.32 
$3,683.42 
$3,597.32 
$3,683.42 
$3,597.32 
$3,597.32 
$3,683.42 
$3,597.32 
$3,597.32 
$3,683.42 
$3,597.32 
$3,597.32 
$3,683.42 
$3,597.32 
$3,597.32 
$2,936.92 
$2,936.92 
$3,298.82 
$2,936.92 
$3,597.32 
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Exhibit A 

City of San Diego CFD No. 4 

Assessor's Parcel Number 

303-190-30-00 
303-190-31-00 
303-190-32-00 
303-190-33-00 
303-190-34-00 
303-190-35-00 
303-190-36-00 
303-190-37-00 
303-190-38-00 
303-190-39-00 
303-190-40-00 
303-190-41-00 
303-190-42-00 
303-190-43-00 
303-190-44-00 
303-190-45-00 
303-191-01-00 
303-191-02-00 
30 3-191-03-00 
303-191-04-00 
303-191-05-00 
303-191-06-00 
303-191-07-00 
303-191-08-00 
303-191-09-00 
303-191-10-00 
303-191-11-00 
303-191-12-00 
303-191 -13-00 
303-191-14-00 
303-191-15-00 
303-191-16-00 
303-191-17-00 
303-191-18-00 
303-191-19-00 
303-191-20-00 
303-191-21-00 
303-191 -22-00 
303-191-23-00 
303-191-24-00 
303-191-25-00 
303-191 -26-00 
303-191-27-00 
303-191 -28-00 
303-191 -29-00 
303-191 -30-00 

FY 2006-2007 Special Tax 

$2,936.92 
$2,936.92 
$2,936.92 
$2,936.92 
$3,597.32 
$2,936.92 
$3,298.82 
$2,936.92 
$2,936.92 
$2,936.92 
$3,597.32 
$2,936.92 
$2,936.92 
$3,298.82 
$2,936.92 
$2,936.92 
$3,683.42 
$3,597.32 
$3,597.32 
$3,683.42 
$3,597.32 
$3,683.42 
$3,597.32 
$3,683.42 
$3,597.32 
$3,597.32 
$2,936.92 
$3,298.82 
$2,936.92 
$3,298.82 
$2,817.52 
$2,500.02 
$2,500.02 
$3,298.82 
$2,936.92 
$2,936.92 
$3,298.82 
$2,936.92 
$3,298.82 
$2,936.92 
$2,936.92 
$2,936.92 
$2,936.92 
$3,298.82 
$2,936.92 
$2,936.92 
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Exhibit A 

City of San Diego CFD No. 4 

Assessor's Parcel Number 

303-191-31-00 
303-191-32-00 
303-1 91-33-00 
303-191-34-00 
303-191-35-00 
303-191-36-00 
303-191-37-00 
303-191-38-00 
303-191-39-00 
303-191-40-00 
303-191-41-00 
303-191-42-00 
303-191-43-00 
303-191-44-00 
303-191-45-01 
303-191-45-02 
303-191-45-03 
303-191 -45-04 
303-191-45-05 
303-191-45-06 
303-191-45-07 
303-191-45-08 
303-191-45-09 
303-191-45-10 
303-191-45-11 
303-191-45-12 
303-191-45-13 
303-191-45-14 
303-191 -45-15 
303-191-45-16 
303-191 -45-17 
303-191-45-18 
303-191-45-19 
303-191-45-20 
303-191-45-21 
303-191-45-22 
303-191-45-23 
303-191-45-24 
303-191-45-25 
303-191-45-26 
303-191-45-27 
303-191-45-28 
303-191-45-29 
303-191-45-30 
303-191-45-31 
303-191-45-32 

FY 2006-2007 Special Tax 

$3,298.82 
$2,936.92 
$2,936.92 
$2,500.02 
$2,817.52 
$2,500.02 
$2,817.52 
$2,500.02 
$2,500.02 
$2,817.52 
$2,500.02 
$2,817.52 
$2,500.02 
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$400.00 
$100.00 
$100.00 
$100.00 
$100.00 
$100.00 
$100.00 
$100.00 
$100.00 
$100.00 
$100.00 
$100.00 
$100.00 
$100.00 
$100.00 
$100.00 
$100.00 
$100.00 
$100.00 
$100.00 
$100.00 
$100.00 
$100.00 
$100.00 
$100.00 
$100.00 
$100.00 
$100.00 
$100.00 
$100.00 
$100.00 
$100.00 
$100.00 



Exhibit A 

City of San Diego CFD No. 4 

Assessor's Parcel Number 

303-191-45-33 
303-191-45-34 
303-191-45-35 
303-191-45-36 
303-191-45-37 
303-191-45-38 
303-191-45-39 
303-191-45-40 
303-191-45-41 
303-191-45-42 
303-192-01-00 
303-192-02-00 
303-192-03-00 
303-192-04-00 
303-192-05-00 
303-192-06-00 
303-192-07-00 
303-192-08-00 
303-192-09-00 
303-192-10-00 
303-192-11-00 
303-192-12-00 
303-192-13-00 
303-192-14-00 
303-192-15-00 
303-192-16-00 
303-192-17-00 
303-192-18-00 
303-192-19-00 
303-192-20-00 
303-192-21-00 
303-192-22-00 
303-192-23-00 
303-192-24-00 
303-192-25-00 
303-192-26-00 
303-192-27-00 
303-192-28-00 
303-192-29-00 
303-192-30-00 
303-192-31-00 
303-192-32-00 
303-192-33-00 
303-192-34-00 
303-192-35-00 
303-192-36-00 

FY 2006-2007 Special Tax 

$100.00 
$100.00 
$100.00 
$100.00 
$100.00 
$100.00 
$100.00 
$100.00 
$100.00 
$100.00 

Page 4 of 7 

$3,597.32 
$3,683.42 
$2,936.92 
$3,597.32 
$2,936.92 
$2,936.92 
$3,597.32 
$2,936.92 
$2,936.92 
$2,500.02 
$2,817.52 
$2,500.02 
$2,500.02 
$2,500.02 
$2,817.52 
$2,817.52 
$2,500.02 
$2,500.02 
$2,500.02 
$2,817.52 
$2,500.02 
$2,500.02 
$2,500.02 
$2,817.52 
$2,500.02 
$2,817.52 
$2,500.02 
$2,500.02 
$2,500.02 
$2,500.02 
$2,817.52 
$2,817.52 
$2,817.52 
$2,500.02 
$2,500.02 
$2,817.52 



Exhibit A 

City of San Diego CFD No. 4 

Assessor's Parcel Number 

303-192-37-00 
303-193-01-00 
303-193-02-00 
303-193-03-00 
303-193-04-00 
303-193-05-00 
303-193-06-00 
303-193-07-00 
303-193-08-00 
303-193-09-00 
303-193-1 0-00 
303-193-11-00 
303-193-12-00 
303-193-13-00 
303-193-14-00 
303-193-15-00 
303-193-16-00 
303-193-17-00 
303-193-18-00 
303-193-19-00 
303-193-20-00 
303-193-21-00 
303-193-22-00 
303-193-23-00 
303-193-24-00 
303-193-25-00 
303-193-26-00 
303-193-27-00 
303-193-28-00 
303-193-29-00 
303-193-30-00 
303-193-31-00 
303-193-32-00 
303-193-33-00 
303-193-34-00 
303-193-35-00 
303-193-36-00 
303-193-37-00 
303-193-38-00 
303-193-39-00 
303-193-40-00 
303-193-41-00 
303-193-42-00 
303-193-43-00 
303-193-44-00 
303-193-45-00 

FY 2006-2007 Special Tax 
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$400.00 
$3,597.32 
$3,597.32 
$3,683.42 
$3,597.32 
$3,683.42 
$3,597.32 
$3,597.32 
$3,597.32 
$3,597.32 
$3,683.42 
$2,936.92 
$2,936.92 
$3,298.82 
$2,936.92 
$2,936.92 
$3,298.82 
$2,936.92 
$2,936.92 
$3,298.82 
$2,936.92 
$2,936.92 
$3,298.82 
$2,936.92 
$3,298.82 
$2,936.92 
$2,936.92 
$2,936.92 
$2,936.92 
$2,936.92 
$3,298.82 
$2,936.92 
$2,936.92 
$2,936.92 
$3,597.32 
$2,817.52 
$2,500.02 
$2,500.02 
$2,817.52 
$2,500.02 
$2,817.52 
$2,500.02 
$2,500.02 
$2,500.02 
$2,817.52 
$2,500.02 



Exhibit A 

City of San Diego CFD No. 4 

Assessor's Parcel Number 

303-193-46-00 
303-193-4 7-00 
303-193-48-00 
303-193-49-00 
303-193-50-00 
303-193-51-00 
303-193-52-00 
303-193-53-00 
303-193-54-00 
303-193-55-00 
303-193-56-00 
303-193-57-00 
303-193-58-00 
303-193-59-00 
303-193-60-00 
303-194-01-00 
303-194-02-00 
303-194-03-00 
303-194-04-00 
303-194-05-00 
303-194-06-00 
303-194-07-00 
303-194-08-00 
303-194-09-00 
303-194-1 0-00 
303-194-11-00 
303-194-12-00 
303-194-13-00 
303-194-14-00 
303-194-15-00 
303-194-16-00 
303-194-17-00 
303-194-18-00 
303-194-19-00 
303-194-20-00 
303-194-21-00 
303-194-22-00 
303-194-23-00 
303-194-24-00 
303-194-25-00 
303-194-26-00 
303-194-27-00 
303-194-28-00 
303-194-29-00 
303-194-30-00 
303-194-31-00 

FY 2006-2007 Special Tax 

$2,817.52 
$2,500.02 
$2,817.52 
$2,500.02 
$2,500.02 
$2,817.52 
$2,500.02 
$2,500.02 
$2,500.02 
$2,817.52 
$2,500.02 
$2,500.02 
$2,500.02 
$2,500.02 
$2,817.52 
$3,597.32 
$3,683.42 
$3,597.32 
$3,597.32 
$3,683.42 
$3,597.32 
$3,597.32 
$3,683.42 
$3,597.32 
$3,683.42 
$3,597.32 
$3,683.42 
$3,597.32 
$3,683.42 
$3,597.32 
$3,597.32 
$3,683.42 
$3,597.32 
$3,597.32 
$3,683.42 
$2,936.92 
$2,936.92 
$3,298.82 
$2,936.92 
$2,936.92 
$3,298.82 
$2,936.92 
$3,298.82 
$2,936.92 
$2,936.92 
$3,298.82 
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Exhibit A 

City of San Diego CFD No. 4 

Assessor's Parcel Number 

303-194-32-00 
303-194-33-00 
303-194-34-00 

FY 2006-2007 Special Tax 

$2,936.92 
$2,936.92 
$2,936.92 

Total FY 2006-2007 Special Tax Levy 
Total Number of Parcels Taxed 

$775,731 .92 
279 
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